Page 1/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Projet : Type :
Date :No de catalogue :Dessin par :
Fiche technique individuelle
Dimensions
Product Label
The Bluetooth word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by LiteTrace is under license.

 — Refer to Commissioning Guide for
details on setup and options
ORDERING GUIDE
WALLSWITCH / 5KEY BLE
PRODUCT NAME NUMBER OF KEYS BLUETOOTH COMPATIBILTIY
WALLSWITCH1A = Bluetooth Mesh Line Voltage 3 Button Switch 3KEY = 3 keys BLE = Bluetooth Mesh enabled
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION INPUT VOLTAGE
BLUETOOTH MESH
COMPATIBILITY WIRELESS RANGE
63829  WALLSWITCH1A3KEYUNVBLE 120-277V Yes 100ft Max. (line of sight)
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
COLOR White
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C to +45°C
OPERATING HUMIDITY <90 RH
NET WEIGHT 10g (without batteries)
WIRELESS RANGE 100ft Max. (clear line of sight)
FCC ID 2A26YLTKTVT2022
IC 22164-SENSOR
1.71"
(43.5mm)
1.65"
(42mm)
4.
05
"
(1
02
.8
m
m
)
Dim Down
Dim Up
ON/OFF
Ground (Green)
Neutral (White)
Hot (Black)
2 of 3
1 5/8" (4.2 cm)
Qté Description Prix
J’accepte les spécifications de la configuration de l’accessoire mentionnée ci-dessus.
Nom:
Compagnie:
Signature:        Date:
CHAUD (NOIR)
NEUTRE (BLANC)
TERRE (VERT)
garantie
ans5 envoi
rapide
endroits
secs
intérieur
1 Pour les instructions d’appariement, cliquez ici.
3 TOUCH • Rév. 2025-7-18
La performance actuelle peut varier selon les conditions de fonctionnement.
Tout produit est sujet à changement ou discontinuation en tout temps sans préavis.
INTERRUPTEUR MURAL À TENSION
DE LIGNE À 3 TOUCHES
INSTALLATION SUR SITE
Technologie Bluetooth® Mesh Intégréé